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197602200000
14240

02/20/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN, JAMES
R.

14 386

197602200000
14300

02/20/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN, JAMES
R.

14 390

197602200000
14290

02/20/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN, JAMES
R.

14 387

197602200000
14440

02/20/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN, JAMES
R.

14 389

197602260000
16240

02/26/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES MID-SOUTH
EXCAVATORS
INC

14 439

197606240000
58420

06/24/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES IPPOLITO,
ANTHONY
JOSEPH

15 796

197606040000
52600

06/04/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS,
DANNY P. &
JANI

15 432

197608300000
82790

08/30/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES WELLS DAN T 16 611

197612090001
19300

12/09/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES BERRYHILL,
WILLIAM K.

17 689

197603230000
25000

03/23/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KELLEY,
CHARLES, JR.

14 691

197602200000
14380

02/20/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN, JAMES
R.

14 385

197602200000
14650

02/20/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN, JAMES
R.

14 388

197602260000
16210

02/26/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES STAGNER,
JIMMY R. &
CARL

14 438

197604150000
34210

04/15/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES PERRY BILLY
J. & IRIS C.

15 73

197604230000
36960

04/23/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
FLOORS INC

15 160

197606240000
58580

06/24/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES IPPOLITO,
ANTHONY
JOSEPH

15 797

197606290000
59660

06/29/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES FRYE,
VIRGINIA
ETAL

15 839

197606290000
59980

06/29/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES FRYE SHALE
CO

15 839



197605200000
46940

05/20/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES SHEFFIELD,
BILLY F. & JAC

15 433

197606030000
51860

06/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN, JAMES
R. & MARIE

15 606

197608300000
82720

08/30/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES WELLS DAN T 16 611

197608300000
82850

08/30/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES WELLS DAN T 16 611

197608300000
83040

08/30/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES WELLS DAN T 16 612 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:I Pg:359

Other:SEE
INST

197611030001
06170

11/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE CRUMPTON,
G.W.

17 351 Other:SEE
INST

197611040001
06830

11/04/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLARK,
CHARLES E. &
VIRGI

17 352 4 29 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:29
Sub:INDIAN
SPRINGS
RANCH

197611090001
08800

11/09/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE ISON,
GEORGE G. &
MARY B.

17 407 Other:SEE
INST

197608300000
82710

08/30/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES WELLS DAN T 16 613 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:H Pg:476

Other:SEE
INST

197608300000
82740

08/30/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES WELLS DAN T 16 612 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:I Pg:359

Other:SEE
INST

197608300000
82750

08/30/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES WELLS DAN T 16 613 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:H Pg:476

Other:SEE
INST

197608300000
82770

08/30/1976
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES WELLS DAN T 16 612 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:I Pg:359

Other:SEE
INST


